Indian Head

Community Recreation Center

Movie Theater

The movie theater is available during normal business hours on a first come, first serve bases. We
have special movie showings monthly . Please call the Community Recreation Center at 301-744-
4850 for more details or check the website here: www.navymwrindianhead.com.

Hours of Operation:
Monday, Tuesday, Friday 0600-1800
Wednesday & Thursday 0600-2000
Saturday 1000-1500



Title

A BUG'S LIFE

ALADDIN

BEAUTY AN THE BEAST (1991)
CARS

CARS 2

CARS 3

FINDING NEMO

MONSTERS UNIVERSITY
MONSTERS, INC.

MULAN

POCAHONTAS

STAR TREK: THE MOTION PICTURE
TANGLED

THE JUNGLE BOOK (1967)
THE LION KING

THE LITTLE MERMAID

THE LONGEST DAY

THE PEANUTS MOVIE

THE PRINCESS AND THE FROG
TOY STORY

TOY STORY 2

TOY STORY 3

TOY STORY 4

WALL-E

WILLY WONKA AND THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY

Rated G

Expiration Book / Page Numer

Jan-23 B5 P33
Jan-20 B1 P8
Aug-21 B3 P30
Jan-23 B5 P32
Jan-23 B5 P32
Jun-21 B3 26
Mar-22 B4 P31
Jan-22 B4 P 23
Jan-22 B4 P23
Jan-20 B1 P6
May-22 B5 P20
Aug-23 B6 P14
Jan-20 B1 P7
Aug-20 B2 B20
Oct-21 B4 P6
Jan-20 B1 P8
Feb-23 B5 P40
Nov-19 B6, P43
Jan-20 B1 P7
Jan-20 B1 P7
Jan-20 B1 P7
Jan-20 B1 P6
Jul-23 B6 P14
Mar-22 B4 P31
Jan-21 B3, P10

16 OCTOBER 2019



Rated PG

Title

A CHRISTMAS STORY

A DOG'S PURPOSE

A DOG'S WAY HOME

A LEAGUE OF THEIR OWN

A WRINKLE IN TIME

ALADDIN (2019)

ALICE IN WONDERLAND (2010)

ALICE THROUGH THE LOOKING

ALVIN AND THE CHIPMUNKS: THE ROAD CHIP
APOLLO 13

BACK TO THE FUTURE

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

BRAVE

BREAKTHROUGH (2019)

CAPTAIN UNDERPANTS: THE FIRST EPIC MOVIE
CHRISTOPHER ROBIN

CocCo

CONEHEADS

DESPICABLE ME

DESPICABLE ME 2

DESPICABLE ME 3

DIARY OF A WIMPY KID: THE LONG HAUL
DORA AND THE LOST CITY OF GOLD

DR. SEUSS' THE GRINCH

DR. SEUSS' THE LORAX

DUMBO (2019)

E.T.

EARLY MAN

FERDINAND

FIELD OF DREAMS

FINDING DORY

FROZEN

GOOSEBUMPS

GOOSEBUMPS 2: HAUNTED HALLOWEEN
HIDDEN FIGURES

HOCUS POCUS

HOME ALONE

HOOSIERS

HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA

HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 3: SUMMER VACATION
HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON

HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON 2

HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON: THE HIDDEN WORLD
| CAN ONLY IMAGINE

ICE AGE

ICE AGE: COLLISION COURSE

16 OCTOBER 2019

Expiration
Aug-21
Feb-21
Jan-23
Apr-23
Mar-22
Jun-23
Jan-20
Jun-20
Dec-19
Jun-22

Jul-20
Mar-21
Mar-22
Apr-23

Jun-21
Aug-22
Dec-21
Jan-21
Jan-20

Jul-21

Jul-21
May-21
Aug-23
Nov-22

Jan-20
Apr-23
Oct-21
Feb-22
Dec-21
Oct-21
Jun-20
Dec-21
Oct-19
Oct-22
Jan-21
Sep-23
Oct-22
Mar-22
Mar-22
Jul-22
Jan-20
Jan-23
Mar-23
Mar-22
May-22
Aug-20

Book/Page Number
B3 P31
B3, P11
B5 P36
B5 P45
B4 P32
B6 P11
B1 P17
B2 P7
B6 P47
B5 P11
B2 P24
B3 P14
B4 P 35
B6 P2
B3 P1
B5 P15
B4 P19
B3, P11
B1 P6
B3 P26
B3 P31
B3, P13
B6 P19
B5 P28
B2 P12
B6 P2
B4 P7
B4 P28
B4 P19
B4 P7
B2 P8
B4 P15
B6 P10
B5 P24
B3 P29
B6 P18
B5 P20
B4 P 32
B4 P27
B5 P11
B1 P5
B5 P37
B5 P42
B4 P 35
B5 P6
B2 P8



Rated PG

ICE AGE: DAWN OF THE DINOSAURS Jan-20 B1 P5

ICE AGE: THE MELTDOWN Jan-20 B1 P6

INCREDIBLES 2 Jun-22 B5 P11
INCREDIBLES 2 Jun-22 B5 P11
INDIANA JONES AND THE TEMPLE OF DOOM Mar-21 B3 P14
JEM AND THE HOLOGRAMS Nov-19 B6 P47
KUNG FU PANDA 2 Jan-20 B1 P5

KUNG FU PANDA 3 Jan-20 B1 P9

LABYRINTH Jul-21 B3 P26
LEAP! Sep-21 B4 P3

MARY POPPINS RETURNS Jan-23 B5 P37
MEGAMIND Apr-23 B5 P45
MIDDLE SCHOOL: THE WORST YEARS OF MY LIFE Oct-20 B2 P21
MIDWAY Jul-20 B2 P9

MIRACLES FROM HEAVEN Mar-20 B1 P13
MOANA Jul-20 B2 P24
MONSTER HOUSE Sep-23 B6 P19
MONSTER TRUCK Jan-21 B3 P4

MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING Jan-20 B1 P1

MY LITTLE PONY THE MOVIE Nov-21 B4, P11
NORM OF THE NORTH Jan-20 B1 P1

PADDINGTON 2 Jan-22 B4 P24
PATTON Feb-23 B5 P42
PETER RABBIT Feb-22 B4 P27
RAIDERS OF THE LOST ARC Mar-21 B3 P14
RALPH BREAKS THE INTERNET Dec-22 B5 P33
RATATOUILLE Mar-22 B4 P 32
RATCHET AND CLANK May-20 B1,P21
ROCK DOG Mar-21 B3 P15
RUBY Oct-21 B4 P7

RV Mar-23 B5 P45
SECONDHAND LIONS Sep-22 B5 P20
SHERLOCK GNOMES Apr-22 B4 P 32
SHREK 2 Jan-20 B1 P5

SHREK THE THIRD Jan-20 B1 P4

SING Jan-21 B3 P1

SIXTEEN CANDLES Jan-21 B3 P4

SMALLFOOT Oct-22 B5 P20
SMURFS: THE LOST VILLAGE Apr-21 B3 P18
SPIDERMAN-INTO THE SPIDER-VERSE Dec-22 B5 P33
STAR WARS: EPISODE | THE PHANTOM MENANCE Jun-23 B6 P10
STAR WARS: EPISODE Il ATTACK OF THE CLONES Jun-23 B6 P10
STAR WARS: EPISODE IV A NEW HOPE Jun-23 B6 P15
STAR WARS: EPISODE V THE EMPIRE STRIKES BACK Jun-23 B6 P15
STAR WARS: EPISODE VI RETURN OF THE JEDI Jun-23 B6 P15
STEEL MAGNOLIAS Mar-22 B4 P28
STORKS Oct-20 B2 P16

16 OCTOBER 2019



SUPERMAN

SUPERMAN lI

SUPERMAN IlI

SUPERMAN IV: THE QUEST FOR PEACE
TEEN TITANS GO: TO THE MOVIES
THE ANGRY BIRDS MOVIE

THE ANGRY BIRDS MOVIE 2

THE ART OF RACING IN THE RAIN

THE BFG

THE BOSS BABY

THE BRIDGE OF THE RIVER KWAI

THE EMOJI MOVIE

THE GOOD DINOSAUR

THE GOONIES

THE GREAT OUTDOORS

THE GREATEST SNOWMAN

THE HOUSE WITH A CLOCK IN ITS WALLS
THE HUNT FOR RED OCTOBER

THE INCREDIBLES

THE JUNGLE BOOK

THE KID WHO WOULD BE KING

THE LEGO BATMAN MOVIE

THE LEGO MOVIE 2: THE SECOND PART
THE LEGO NINJAGO MOVIE

THE LION KING (2019)

THE NATURAL

THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS

THE NUT JOB 2: NUTTY BY NATURE

THE NUTCRACKER AND THE FOUR REALMS

THE PRINCESS BRIDE

THE RESURRECTION OF GAVIN STONE
THE SANDLOT

THE SECRET LIFE OF PETS
THE SECRET LIFE OF PETS 2
THE STAR

THE WALK

TOP GUN

TROLLS

UGLY DOLLS

VEGAS VACATION
WONDER

WONDER PARK
ZOOTOPIA

Rated PG

16 OCTOBER 2019

Feb-20
Feb-20
Feb-20
Feb-20
Aug-22
Jun-20
Aug-23
Aug-23
Jul-20
Apr-21
Mar-22
Aug-21
Dec-19
Aug-21
Jan-21
Jan-22
Oct-22
Mar-21
Jun-21
Apr-20
Feb-23
Feb-21
Feb-23
Oct-21
Jul-23
Oct-21
Aug-23
Aug-21
Nov-22
Oct-21
Feb-21
Oct-22
Jul-20
Jun-23
Nov-21
Nov-19
Jan-21
Nov-20
May-23
Oct-20
Dec-21
Mar-23
Mar-20

B1P13
B1P13
B1,P21
B2 P7

B5 P11
B1,P21
B6 P18
B6 P18
B2 P8

B3 P14
B4 P28
B3 P31
B6 P47
B4 P3

B2 P28
B4 P20
B5 P24
B3, P10
B3, p22
B1P17
B5 P37
B3, P11
BS P41
B4 P7

B6 P19
B4 P8

B6 P14
B4 P3

B5 P28
B4 P3

B3 P4

B5 P24
B2 P8

B6 P10
B4 P15
B6 P40
B2 P28
B2 P20
B6 P2

B3 P1

B4 P15
BS P45
B1, P9



Rated PG-13

Title Expiration Date Book/Page Number
10 CLOVERFIELD LANE Mar-20 B1 P15
7 DAYS IN ENTEBBE Mar-22 B4 P 38
A BEAUTIFUL MIND Oct-21 B4 P13
A QUIET PLACE May-22 B5 P8
ADDAMS FAMILY VALUES May-22 B5 P7
ADRIFT Jun-22 B5 P6
ALITA: BATTLE ANGEL Feb-23 B5 P46
ALMOST CHRISTMAS Nov-20 B2 P25
ALPHA Sep-22 B5 P17
ANCHOREMAN: THE LEGEND OF RON BURGUNDY Mar-21 B3 P16
ANGELS & DEMONS Jul-20 B2 P6
ANT-MAN AND THE WASP Jul-22 B5 P12
ANTWONE FISHER Apr-21 B3, p22
AQUAMAN Dec-22 B5 P33
ARRIVAL Nov-20 B2 P26
AUSTIN POWERS IN GOLDMEMBER Aug-20 B2 P18
AUSTIN POWERS: INTERNATIONAL MAN OF MYSTERY Aug-20 B2 P18
AUSTIN POWERS: THE SPY WHO SHAGGED ME Aug-20 B2 P18
Avatar Sep-19 B6, P9
AVENGERS: END GAME May-23 B6 P11
AVENGERS: INFINITY WAR May-22 B5 P4
BARBERSHOP: THE NEXT CUT Apr-20 B1 P20
BATMAN Feb-20 B1 P14
BATMAN BEGINS Feb-20 B2 P7
BATMAN FOREVER Feb-20 B2,P2
BATMAN RETURNS Feb-20 B1 P13
BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT Feb-20 B2 P5
BATMAN V SUPERMAN: DAWN OF JUSTICE Apr-20 B1 P18
BATTLE OF THE SEXES Oct-21 B4 P8
BEFORE | FALL Mar-21 B3 P16
BIG DADDY Oct-20 B3 P3
BIG EYES Jan-19 B5, P35
BLACK OR WHITE Feb-19 B5, P14
BLACK PANTHER Mar-22 B4 P29
BLACK SEA Mar-22 B5 P4
BLACK SHEEP Jan-21 B3, P10
BLINDED BY THE LIGHT Aug-23 B6 P19
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY Nov-22 B5 P30
BOOK CLUB May-22 B5 P7
BOURNE IDENTITY Jul-22 B5 P16
BOURNE LEGACY Jul-22 B5 P16
BOURNE ULTIMATUM Jul-22 B5 P16
BREAKING IN May-22 B5 P7
BRIAN BANKS Aug-23 B6 P20
BROOKLYN Dec-19 B6 P50
BUMBLEBEE Jan-23 B5 P35
CAPTAIN AMERICA: CIVIL WAR May-20 B1,P21
CAPTAIN AMERICA: THE FIRST AVENGER Feb-20 B1 P15
CAPTAIN MARVEL Apr-23 B6 P3
CAPTIVE STATE Apr-23 B5 P46
CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE Jun-20 B2 P5
CHAPPAQUIDDICK May-22 B5 P6
COLLATERAL BEAUTY Dec-20 B3 P2
CONCUSSION Jan-20 B1P1

16 OCTOBER 2019



Rated PG-13

CRAZY RICH ASIANS

CREED

CREED Il

DADDY'S HOME

DADDY'S HOME 2

DARK PHOENIX

DEEPWATER HORIZON

DOCTOR STRANGE

DOWN PERISCOPE

DUNKIRK

EDDIE THE EAGLE

ESCAPE ROOM

EVERYTHING, EVERYTHING

FANTASTIC BEASTS AND WHERE TO FIND THEM
FANTASTIC BEASTS: THE CRIMES OF GRINDELWALD
FAST & FURIOUS PRESENTS: HOBBS & SHAW
FAST AND FURIOUS

FENCES

FERRIS BUELLERS'S DAY OFF

FIGHTING WITH THE FAMILY

FIRST MAN

FIVE FEET APART

FLATLINERS

FORREST GUMP

GEOSTORM

GHOST IN THE SHELL

GHOSTBUSTERS (2016)

GIFTED

GLASS

GODS OF EGYPT

GOING IN STYLE

GONE IN SIXTY SECONDS

GREEN BOOK

GREEN LANTERN

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL 2

HAIL, CAESAR!

HAPPY DEATH DAY

HAPPY DEATH DAY 2U

HAPPY GILMORE

HARRY POTTER AND THE DEATHLY HALLOWS PT 1
HARRY POTTER AND THE DEATHLY HALLOWS PT 2
HARRY POTTER AND THE GOBLET OF FIRE
HOLMES & WATSON

HOME AGAIN

HOUSE AT THE END OF THE STREET

HOW TO BE A LATIN LOVER

| FEEL PRETTY

IN THE HEART OF THE SEA

INCARNATE

INDEPENDENCE DAY RESURGENCE

INDIANA JONES AND THE KINGDOM OF THE CRYSTAL SKULL
INDIANA JONES AND THE LAST CRUSADE
INFERNO

INSIDIOUS

INSIDIOUS CHAPTER 2

16 OCTOBER 2019

Aug-22
Dec-19
Nov-22
Dec-19
Nov-21
Jun-23
Oct-20
Nov-20
Apr-21
Aug-21
Mar-20
Jan-23
1-May
Nov-20
Nov-22
Aug-23
Jun-22
Jan-21
May-22
Mar-23
Oct-22
Mar-23
Oct-21
Oct-20
Oct-21
Apr-21
Jul-20
May-21
Jan-23
Mar-20
Apr-21
Aug-20
Dec-22
Feb-20
May-21
Feb-20
Oct-21
Mar-23
Oct-21
Dec-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Jan-23
Sep-21
May-19
May-21
May-22
Dec-19
Jan-21
Jun-20
Mar-21
Mar-21
Nov-20
Jan-22
Jan-22

B5 P18
B6 P43
B5 P29
B6 P50
B4 P16
B6 P12
B2 P17
B2 P21
B3 P28
B4 P8

B1 P14
B5 P38
B3, P23
B2 P25
B5 P30
B6 P20
B5 P6

B3 P1

B5 P7

B5 P42
B5 P25
B5 P46
B4 P11
B3, P8

B4 P12
B3 P19
B2 P9

B3 P20
B5 P39
B1 P14
B3 P19
B2 P22
B5 P34
B2,P1

B3 P22
B1 P10
B5 P11
B5 P43
B4 P8

B1 P2

B1 P2

B1 P2

B5 P34
B4 P9

B6 P15
B3 P19
B5 P5

B6 P49
B3 P2

B2 P6

B3 P15
B3 P16
B2 P21
B4 P20
B4 P22



Rated PG-13

INSIDIOUS: THE LAST KEY
INSTANT FAMILY

INVICTUS

IRON MAN

IRON MAN 2

IRON MAN 3

ISLE OF DOGS

ISN'T IT ROMANTIC

JACK REACHER: NEVER GO BACK
JOE DIRT

Joy

JUMANIJI

JURASSIC PARK

JURASSIC WORLD: FALL KINGDOM
JUST GETTING STARTED

JUSTICE LEAGUE

KEEPING UP WITH THE JONESES
KING ARTHUR: LEGEND OF THE SWORD
KONG: SKULL ISLAND

KRAMPUS

LA LA LAND

LIFE OF THE PARTY

LIGHTS OUT

LITTLE

LOGAN LUCKY

LOVE SIMON

LOWRIDERS

MAMA MIA! HERE WE GO AGAIN
MAMMA MIA

MARSHALL

MARVEL'S THE AVENGERS
MASTERMINDS

ME BEFORE YOU

MEGAN LEAVEY

MEN IN BLACK

MEN IN BLACK Il

MEN IN BLACK Il

MEN IN BLACK: INTERNATIONAL
MIDNIGHT SPECIAL

MIDNIGHT SUN

MISS BALA

MISS PEREGRINE'S HOME FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
MISS YOU ALREADY

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE (1996)
MISSION IMPOSSIBLE : FALLOUT
MONEYBALL

MORTAL ENGINES

MOTHERS DAY

MOULIN ROUGE

MRS. DOUBTFIRE

MURDER ON THE ORIENT EXPRESS
MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING 2
NATIONAL LAMPOON'S CHRISTMAS VACATION
NERVE

NIGHT SCHOOL

16 OCTOBER 2019

Jan-22 B4 P25
11/28/2022 B5 P29
Jul-21 B3 P28
Jan-22 B4 P24
Feb-20 B1,P22
Jan-22 B4 P29
May-22 B5 P3
Feb-23 B5 P43
Nov-20 B2 P21
Apr-21 B3, p24
Jan-20 B1P1
Jan-22 B4 920
Mar-22 B4 P28
Jun-22 B4 P33
Dec-21 B4 P21
Nov-21 B4 P17
Nov-20 B2 P26
May-21 B3, p23
Mar-21 B3 P15
Dec-19 B6 P49
Jan-21 B3 P2
May-22 B5 P8
Aug-20 B2 P10
Apr-23 B6 P2
Aug-21 B4 P4
Mar-22 B4 P 38
May-21 B3, p22
Jul-22 B5 P18
Mar-22 B4 P29
Nov-21 B4 P11
May-20 B2 P4
Oct-20 B2 P17
Jan-20 B1,P22
Jun-21 B3,p24
Jan-22 B4 P24
Jan-22 B4 P26
Feb-22 B4 P25
Jun-23 B6 P11
Apr-20 B1 P17
Apr-22 B4 P 37
Feb-23 B5 P39
Oct-20 B2 P19
Dec-19 B6 P50
Jul-22 B5 P12
22-Aug B5 P15
Nov-21 B4 P12
Dec-22 B5 P35
May-20 B1,P22
Dec-21 B4 P16
Apr-21 B3 P27
Nov-21 B4 P17
Apr-20 B1 P18
Oct-21 B4 P4
Aug-20 B2 P10
Oct-22 B5 P28



Rated PG-13

NOW YOU SEE ME 2

OCEAN'S EIGHT

OCEAN'S ELEVEN

OCEAN'S THIRTEEN

OCEAN'S TWELVE

ON THE BASIS OF SEX

ONLY THE BRAVE

OUIJA: ORIGIN OF EVIL

OVERBOARD

PACIFIC RIM

PACIFIC RIM: UPRISING

PASSENGERS

PAUL, APOSTLE OF CHRIST

PAWN SACRIFICE

PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN: AT WORLD'S END
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN: CURSE OF THE BLACK PEARL
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN: DEAD MAN'S CHEST
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN: DEAD MEN TELL NO TALES
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN: ON STRANGER TIDES
PITCH PERFECT

PITCH PERFECT 3

POINT BREAK (2015)

POWER RANGERS (2017)

PRIDE AND PREJUDICE AND ZOMBIES

RACE

RAMPAGE

READY PLAYER ONE

RED TAILS

REPLICAS

RIDE ALONG 2

RINGS

RISEN

ROBIN HOOD

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WARS STORY

ROMAN J. ISRAEL, ESQ

RULES DON'T APPLY

SCARY STORIES TO TELL IN THE DARK
SEARCHING

SECOND ACT

SHALLOW HAL

SHAZAM!

SKYSCRAPPER

SOLO: A STAR WARS STORY

SPECTRE

SPIDERMAN: FAR FROM HOME

SPIDERMAN: HOMECOMING

SPLIT

STAR WARS: EPISODE Ill REVENGE OF THE SITH
STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI

SUFFRAGETTE

SULLY

SUPERMAN RETURNS

TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES: OUT OF THE SHADOWS
THE 15:17 TO PARIS

16 OCTOBER 2019

Jun-20
Jun-22
Nov-22
Nov-22
Nov-22
Jan-23
Nov-21
Nov-20
May-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
Jan-21
Apr-22
Nov-19
Dec-21
Dec-21
Dec-21
Jun-21
Dec-21
Jan-21
Jan-22
Jan-20
Apr-21
Feb-20
Mar-20
Apr-22
Apr-22
Nov-20
Feb-23
Jan-20
Feb-21
Mar-20
11/28/2022
Dec-20
Dec-21
Dec-20
Aug-23
Sep-22
Jan-23
Dec-21
Apr-23
Jul-22
Jun-22
Nov-19
Jul-23
Jul-21
Jan-21
Jun-23
Dec-19
Dec-21
Oct-21
Sep-20
Feb-20
Jun-20
Feb-22

B2 P6
B4 P34
B5 P30
B5 P29
B5 P30
B5 P38
B4 P12
B2 P26
B5 P4

B4 P30
B4 P38
B3 P3

B5P1

B6 P43
B4 P21
B4 P18
B4 P16
B3, p23
B4 P20
B3, P10
B4 P21
B6 P49
B3 P15
B1P10
B1P11
B5 P2

B5 P4

B2 P22
B5 P38
B1P11
B3, P9

B1P10
B5 P29
B3 P2

B4 P22
B2 P25
B6 P20
B5 P17
B5 P34
B4 P17
B6 P3

B5 P12
B4 P36
B6 P44
B6 P11
B4 P1

B3 P5

B6 P15
B6 P49
B4 P21
B4 P13
B2 P16
B2 P5

B2 P5

B4 P30



Rated PG-13

THE 33

THE 5TH WAVE

THE BEST OF ENEMIES

THE BOY IN THE STRIPED PAJAMAS
THE BYE BYE MAN

THE CHOICE

THE CIRCLE

THE COLOR PURPLE

THE COMMUTER

THE DA VINCI CODE

THE DARK KNIGHT RISES

THE DARK TOWER

THE DARKNESS

THE DIVERGENT SERIES: ALLEGIANT
THE FATE OF THE FURIOUS

THE FINEST HOURS

THE FOREST

THE FOUNDER

THE GLASS CASTLE

THE GREAT WALL

THE HATE U GIVE

THE HOBBIT: AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY
THE HUNGER GAMES

THE HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PT 2
THE HUNTSMAN: WINTER'S WAR

THE INTERN

THE INTRUDER

THE LAST WITCH HUNTER

THE LEGEND OF TARZAN

THE LIGHT BETWEEN OCEANS

THE LORD OF THE RINGS: FELLOWSHIP OF THE RING
THE LORD OF THE RINGS: THE RETURN OF THE KING
THE LORD OF THE RINGS: THE TWO TOWERS
THE MAGNIFICENT SEVEN

THE MAZE RUNNER: THE DEATH CURE
THE MEG

THE MOUNTAIN BETWEEN US

THE MUMMY

THE POST

THE PROMISE

THE SHACK

THE SHALLOWS

THE SLENDER MAN

THE SPACE BETWEEN US

THE UPSIDE

THE WATERBOY

THE WILD LIFE

THE YOUNG MESSIAH

THE ZOOKEEPERS WIFE

THOR

THOR: RAGNAROK

TOMB RAIDER (2018)

TOMMY BOY

TOTAL RECALL

TRANSFORMERS: THE LAST KNIGHT

16 OCTOBER 2019

Nov-19
Feb-20
Apr-23
Aug-21
Jan-21
Feb-20
May-21
Mar-23
Jan-22
Jul-20
Feb-20
Aug-21
Jun-20
Mar-20
Apr-21
Feb-20
Jan-20
Jan-21
Aug-21
Mar-21
Oct-22
Aug-21
Jul-20
Dec-19
May-20
Oct-19
May-23
Nov-19
Jul-20
Sep-20
Aug-21
Aug-21
Aug-21
Oct-20
Feb-22
Aug-22
Oct-21
Jun-21
Jan-22
May-21
Mar-21
Jun-20
Aug-22
Feb-21
Jan-23
Oct-20
Sep-20
Mar-20
Apr-21
Feb-20
Nov-21
Mar-22
Mar-21
Jan-22
Jul-21

B6 P45
B1 P2
B6 P3
B3 P31
B3 P5
B1 P10
B3 P20
B5 P46
B4 P24
B2 P7
B2 P6
B4 P4
B2,P1
B1 P14
B3 P24
B1 P11
B1 P8
B3 P5
B4 P4
B3, P11
B5 P25
B3 P32
B2 P9
B6 P44
B1 P17
B6 P38
B6 P3
B6 P42
B2 P9
B2 P16
B3 P32
B4 P1
B4 P1
B2 P17
B4 P25
B5 P18
B4 P11
B3 P27
B4 P26
B3 P20
B3 P16
B2 P10
B5 P16
B3, P8
B5 P38
B3 P1
B2 P17
B1 P15
B3 P19
B1,P22
B4 P17
B5 P1
B3 P18
B4 P25
B4 P1



TRUTH OR DARE

TYLER PERRY'S A MADEA CHRISTMAS

TYLER PERRY'S A MADEA FAMILY FUNERAL
TYLER PERRY'S BOO 2! A MADEA HALLOWEEN
TYLER PERRY'S BOO! A MADEA HALLOWEEN
U-571

UNBREAKABLE

UNCLE DREW

VALERIAN AND THE CITY OF A THOUSAND PLANETS
VENOM

VICTOR FRANKENSTEIN

WAR FOR THE PLANET OF THE APES
WARCRAFT

WELCOME TO MARWEN

WHAT'S EATING GILBERT GRAPE

WHEN THE BOUGH BREAKS

WINCHESTER: THE HOUSE THAT GHOSTS BUILT
WISH UPON

WONDER WOMAN

WORLD WAR Z

X-MEN

X-MEN 2

X-MEN ORIGINS: WOLVERINE

X-MEN: APOCALYPSE

X-MEN: FIRST CLASS

X-MEN: THE LAST STAND

XXX THE RETURN OF ZANDER CAGE
YESTERDAY

ZOOLANDER 2

Rated PG-13

16 OCTOBER 2019
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